
BZM-MSP A- B- D-Jugend

Kleinostheim, 13.01.2013

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer E. Groß Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sebastian Krist RWG Mömbris/Königshofen
PS 12:2

32
SS 10:0

53 Fr
 2  8  1  0  1  4  22 1

2 Giuseppe Bellanova SC Großostheim
3:40

11 Fr
SS 3:3

53
 1  6  1  0  0  1  5 2

3 Noah Ben Kohl KSC Hösbach
Fr

2:35

01
1:30

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  3 3
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